
July 10, 2015

DOUGLAS St., MILLER ST., CAMINO ESCONDIDO MANDATORY PRE‐BID MEETING

NAME ORGANIZATION TITLE PHONE EMAIL

Larry Henderson Sasquatch, Inc. VP 505/469‐4415

Larry.Henderson@sasquatchco

nstruction.com 

Gabriel Galvan AUI, Inc. PC PC 505/203‐2458 gabeg@aiinc.net 

Albert Chavez File Cont. 505/400‐3611 Jcruz@Fcont.com

Jerry Jones TLC Plumbing Project Manager 505/362‐4352 JJones@TLCPlumbing.com

Mike Stroup  Sub Surface Const. PM 505/690‐9728

james@subsurfacecontracting.c

om

Andrew Sisneros AAC Construction OM 505/930‐0481 andrew@cnsp.net

Ben Lopez Du Cross Const P.M. 575/993‐0457 ben@ducrossconstruction.com

Eric Brewer Century Club Construction PM 505/344‐1096

ryan@centuryclubconstruction.

com

Eric Brewer Desert Utility Paving PM 505/344‐1096 eric@desert‐utility.com

William Rivera Total Contracting Services President 505/321‐3881 wjrivera@live.com

Robert Padilla Total Contracting Services Estimator 505/238‐4455 505Picotime@Gmail.com

Rolando Molinar ho construction Superintendent 505/288‐2231 hoconstruction@msn.com

John White Salls Brothers Const. Estimator 505/873‐8780 jwhite@sallsbrothers.com

Pat Wylie Sparling Const. Vice Pres. 505/821‐1034

pwylie@sparlingconstruction.n

et 

Alyn Martinez M&N Development Pres. 505/690‐3265 AlynMartinez@Hotmail.com 

Dustin Peterson Marantha Ent. Owner 505/977‐5688 dustin@maranatha‐ent.com

Scott McCloy Blueline Construction Estimator 505/216‐7909 Smcloy@bluelinenm.com

Frank Leyba City of Santa Fe Sr. Eng. Tech 505/412‐1276

Mike Moya City of Santa Fe T&D Manager 505/955‐4243 mrmoya@santafemn.gov

Bill Huey City of Santa Fe Engineer of Record 505/955‐4273 bchuey@santafenm.gov

SIGN‐IN SHEET


